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* General information about company

Serip code ' o o - 531496 .

Name of the company _ : . OMEKAR QVERSFAS LIMITED
Whether company is SME ) No

Class of Security ' ‘ : ‘ ' Bquity Shares

Type of report . Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-08-2017

Dite of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring. selected) / Listing Date '

Shareholding pattern filed under - ) N Regulation 31 {1) (b)

for, CGmkar Overseas Limited
ﬁ/\/e/‘ .
Auth. Sign. / Director
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St, No, ' Particular : Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? Yes
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? - | Ne
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
. 4 Whether the Listed Entify has any shares agairst which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? : No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding 2s | Nymber of Voting Rights held in each
[ No. of I;'“ﬂOf 1;0' Of Total nos, a;%hof‘tota] 0. | ofass of securities (IX)
Category of { Nos. Of fully paid ary snares shares hetd | O S1aI¢s -
Category gharcholder | sharcholders |up equity pa]c!-up undm-lymg VI = (ca.]culated % INoof Voting (XIV} Rights
AU m (@ shares equity | Depository QvyHvys | SCRR, | Total as a
shares Receipts 1957) (VHD) As 9% of
i held (IV) D Class eg: | Class e
held (V) [ (VD) a % of E: Total (A+B+C)
(A+BHC2) X sy -
Promoter & ’
{A) Promoter 2 [ 358346 0 358346 .17 358340 358346 717
Group ) ) )
®) Public 2678 4539754 | 101200 4641054 9283 4641654 - 4641654 192.83
Non ' ’ i
(9] Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2) Empleyee
Trusts .
Total 2680 _ 4898100 | 101900 5000000 | 100 5000000 5000000 | 100
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Table T - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholdi _ Number of
arenolding , Shares
No, Of :
. S}? &s a % assuming Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of ares full conversion  {Lodkedin |2 =
. : Underlying ‘ shares (XIT) | TETWISE | Number of
Shares Shares . of convertible (1 P
Category of - Outstanding . encumbered | oquiv shares
Category Underlying | Underlying . securities (as a (XIIn) !
shareholder - . convertible held in
M (i Ousstanding | Outstanding secrities and | PEreentage of o or | dematerialized
convertible | Warrants | &' "5 " | diluted share Asa% Asa% | oo
securities (X) | (Xi) 9. . | capital) {(XI)= of total of total | form (XIV)
Warrants {Xi) No. No.
J(VIDHX) Asa (@ Shares (@ Shares
@ % of (A+B+C2) | -|beld held
{b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 717 . 358346
Group
B Public 92.83 4343754
Non '
(C) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Ch underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 4702100

09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No.of Partly No. Of Total nos. total ne. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid § paid-up SI:‘a;:ri in hsg?:le;VII) shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | equity | e Y18 | {calenlated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Depository | = asa%
Shareholders (I) (10 shares shares . per SCRR, f
Receipts | (IV)+HV)+ o
held(IV) & held 1957) (V) Total
: (VD (VD 5 Class eg: | Class .
V) Asa% of x 222 Totat Voting
(A+B+C2) egy rights
A Table IF - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian -
Individuals/Hindu X
(a) undivided Family 2 358346 |0 358344 7.17 358346 358346 |7.17
?:;)(-l'l;oml 2 358346 (0 358346 7.17 35.8346 358346 (7.17
2) Foreign
Total
Shateholding
of Promoter
;nd 2 358346 |0 358346 717 358346 358346 |7.17
romoter
Group
AR
(DHAXD) .
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(48] Enstitutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i Individual )
. shareholders ;
(a{i)) holding nominal 2519 2340083 | 7800 2347883 [46.96 2347883 2347'883 46.96
share capital up to '
Rs, 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
sharcholders
(aliiy) holding nominal |28 - 1129051 (94100 1223151 {2446 1223151 1223151 (24 .46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other X
(g) (specify) 131: 1070620 |0 1070620 |21.41 IOTQGZO 1070620 | 21.4%
fé‘;’(‘%"ta‘ 2678 4539754 | 101900 4641654 |92.83 4641654 4641654 | 92.83
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) . 2678 4539754 { 101900 4641654 [ 9283 4641654 4641654 192 83
(1y+(B)
B3 .
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder,
Total (
AtBIC2) 2680 4898100 | 101900 5000?00 10Q 5000000 5000000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 2680 4898100 | 101900 5000000 | 100 53400000 5000000 | 100

09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
| Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full ﬁ!ﬂébgﬁof pledged or
: : Underlying conversion of CRELIN b herwise
No. Of Shares |\ o Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI0) encumbered Nember of
Underlying . . . equity shares
S Outstandin Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XTID) held in
) conve rtibleg Outstanding | securities.and | percentage of dematerialized
- Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% .
securities (X) . . i £ total a7 | form (XIV)
Warrants (X1) | capital) (XI)= No. | @ No. | of total ‘
(@) (VIH(X) Asa% | oy |Shares |00 | g es
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
N Indian
(a) 717 358346
Sub-Total ‘
AV 358346
(A1) 8
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 717 358346
Group (A)y=(A)
(1)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€3] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions )
(a(i)) 46.96 2269083
(a(ii)) 24.46 1004051
(e) 2141 1070620
Sub-Total
(B)(3). 92.83 4343754
Total Public :
Shareholding
92.83
(B)=BX(1y(B) 343754
(2y+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Staterment showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total {
A+BH+C2) 100 4702100
100

Total (A+B+C)

4702100

09-Qct-17, 6:21 PM



70f18

ﬁle:///Z:."S WAMINI's -N - ZZOMEKAR GROUP/Omkar Overseas Lid...

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Pooja Sumit Agarwal

Champalal Gopiram Agarwal

Click here to go back

PAN ()

AHHPS(468A

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
V)

189829

AAPPAT695A

168517

358346

Na, Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID =
IVyHV)+ (V)

189829

168517

358346

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (caloufated
as per SCRR,

1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+BHC2)

3.37

1717

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

189829

168517

358346

Class ey

Totat

189829

168517

358346

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.8

337

717

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Ountstanding
convertible
seourities {X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Ouistanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIH{Xi)a) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

337

717

"I Number of Locied in shares (XII) -

No. (2)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) ﬂ

No. (2)

09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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As a% of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN

189829 168517 ' 358346

Reason for not
providing PAN

gof18 ‘ 09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2-lakhs.

Searial No.

1

12

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Dharmesh
Maldevbhai

Godhania

| Hamid

Mansoorali

| Pyarali

Hemang
Omprakash
Mehta

Jyotika Sanjay
Kumar

Mehta

Kirti Kantilal

M Rama

" | Prasad Reddy

Rakesh
Jayantilal
Shah

PAN (IT)

2177799997

AAAPHI155P

BHKPM5724R.

7777799997

AKSPM3935N

ALXPMS013D

ACWPI6235C

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
vy

100000

158874

71000

59228

68454

86059

Ne. Of Partly paid-

" | up equity shares

held (V) .

94100

No. Of shares
ndarlying
Depository
Receipts (VD)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) =
IV)3HV)+ (VD

100000

58874

T1GC0

94100

59228

68454

86099

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID As a
% of (A+BH+C2)

[ ]

118

1.42

1.88

118

1.37

172

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

58874

71000

941060

59228

68454

86099

Class eg:y

Total

100000

58874

71000

94100

59228

68454

86099

Totat as a % of
Total Voting rights

pA

1.18

1.42

1.88

1.18

1.37

No. Of Shares
Underlying
QOutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Undetlying
COutstanding
convertible
seourities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Sharcholding , as a
% assaming full
conversion of
cotvertible
securities (asa
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XT)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

P42

1.88

118

L72

Number of Locked in shares (XI)

No. (a)

As & % of total
Shares held (b}

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

(=]

58874

71000

68454

86099

09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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form (XIV) )
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual |
providing PAN Information(1)
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Textual
Information(2)

09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs, 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

Sham Dattatrya Keluskar

Click here to go back

PAN ()

ATWPKA4379F

Total

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
(Iv)

52817

496472

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

94100

No. Of shares
underlving
Depository
Receipts (VD)

Total nos. shares

held (VI) =
VIV (VD)

52817

590572

Shareholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.06

11.81

Number of Voting

Clazs eg: X

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
52817 '

550572

Class egiy

Total

52817

-1 590572

Total as a % of

* | Total Voting rights

1.06

11.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertibie
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% agsurning full
cotwersion of
corrvertible
securities {as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(D Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

1.06

11.81

Number of Locked in shares (XI1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

52817

09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

12 of 18 : . : - 09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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Text Block
Textual Information(1) E;gil;l:trizl;olders held the shares in Physical Mode. Therefore the RTA does not have PAN
Textual Information(2) ;Ir'li;zril;l:trizlrllolders hold the shares in Physical Mode. Therefore the RTA does not have PAN

13 of 18 . ' 09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2.

3

4

5

6.

Category

HUF

NRI — Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Catepory / More
than | percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding_

More than 1 -
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Sharcholders {T)

Premchand
Madanchand

Tomley Jose

Jainam Share

Lid

Consultants Pvt.

Dadima Capital
(PyLd

S JInfratech
Private Limited

Sharda
Commodities Pvt
Lid.

PAN (II)

AAHHPS5834L. .

AHMPI6T88R

AABCI3918N

AABCD2140E

AAMCS7606P

AAGCS3840K

No. of the
Shareholders (I}

1

1

1

1

1

[

No, of fally paid up
equity shares held
)

291003

55031

91599

109162

95335

51878

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No, Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

beld (VID) =
TV (V)+ (VD) -

291003

55031

91599

109162

95335

51878

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (colculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI Asa
% of (A+B~+C2)

582

L1

1.83

2.18

1.91

1.04

Number of Voting

Rights held in each

class of securities (

1X)

Class eg: X

291003

55031

91599

109162

95335

51878

Class egry

Total

291003

55031

91599

109162

93333

51878

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.82

1.1

1.83

2.18

1.91

1.04

No. Gf Shares
Undertying
Cutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

-{ No. of Shares

Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (34)

No. Of Shares
Undettying
Ontstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , asa
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capitat) (XT)=
(VIH(X) Asa %

5.82

L1

1.83

2.18

104

09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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of (A+B+C2)
Number of Locked in shares (X1I)
No. (a)

As a% of total
Shares held (b)
Number of equity

shares held in . :
dematerialized 291003 55031 91599

form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not.
providing PAN
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109162

95335

51878

09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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‘ ~ Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN(IT)

Total

No, of the
Shareholders (I)

0

No. of fully paid up
equity shares held
IV}

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) =
(IVy=(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no, of
shares (caleulated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VI As a
% of {A+B+C2)

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class ez X

0

Class egiy

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Undetlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (30

No, of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
‘Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Usnderlving
Qutstanding
convertible
securitied and No,
Of Warrants (Xi)
()

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
eonvertible’
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIO Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

=

Number.ot Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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As a % of total
Shares held (by

TMumber of equity

shares held in 0
dematerialized

form. (XTV)

Reason for not providihg PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

For, Cmkar Overseds Limited
W 1 s

Auth. Sign. [ Directer

17 0f18 09-Oct-17, 6:21 PM
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