General information about company	:
Scrip code	531496
Name of the company	OMKAR OVERSEAS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)



For, Omkar Overseas Limited

Auth. Sign. / Director

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	Yes
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No .
5 .	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No .
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	(VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	ghts Total as a	
	(n) .	(III) shares held (IV) shares held (V) (VI) (IV)+(V)+ (VI) a % of (A+B+C2)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	358346	0		358346	7.17	358346		358346	7.17	
(B)	Public	2678	4539754	101900	"	4641654	92.83	4641654		4641654	92.83	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public				·	,						
(CI)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	2680	4898100	101900		5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100	



		Table l	- Summary	Statement h	olding of specif	ied s	ecuritie	es		
	Category of shareholder	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares piedged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	(II)	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)		diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				7.17					358346
(B)	Public				92.83					4343754
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(CI)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					4702100



·			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		V) Rights	Total as a %
	Suarcholders (1)		held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Promoter and	i Promoter G	roup				·
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	358346	0		358346	7.17	358346		358346	7.17
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	358346	0		358346	7.17	358346		358346	7.17
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group		2	358346	0		358346	7.17	358346		358346	7,17
(A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)											
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing share	holding par	ttern of the	Public share	holder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			ı						,
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	2519	2340083	78 00		2347883	46.96	2347883		2347883	46,96
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	28	1129051	94100		1223151	24,46	1223151		1223151	24.46
(e)	Any Other (specify)	131	1070620	0		1070620	21.41	1070620		1070620	21.41
Sub-Total (B)(3)		2678	4539754	101900		4641654	92.83	4641654		4641654	92,83
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		2678	4539754	101900		4641654	92.83	4641654	·	4641654	92.83
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing share	holding pat	tern of the	Non Promot	er- Non Publ	ic shareholder,				
Total (A+B+C2)		2680	4898100	101900		5000000	100	5000000		5000000	100
					1				F		

Tab	ole II - Statem	ent showing	shareholding	pattern of the Pr	omo	ter and	Pro	noter G	roup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	rn of the Promoter an	d Pro	moter Gr	oup	,	•
(1)	Indian				••				
(a)				7.17					358346
Sub-Total (A)(1)				7.17				·	358346
(2)	Foreign	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				7.17	-				358346
В	Table III - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Public shar	ehold	er	l		l
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	s							
(a(i))				46.96					2269083
(a(ii))				24.46					1004051
(e)				21.41					1070620
Sub-Total (B)(3)		·		92.83					4343754
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				92.83			1		4343754
С	Table IV - State	ment showing s	hareholding patt	ern of the Non Promo	ter- N	lon Public	shar	eholder	·
Total (A+B+C2)		:		100					4702100
Total (A+B+C)				100					4702100

	Individ	luals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pooja Sumit Agarwal	Champalal Gopiram Agarwal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AHHPS0468A	AAPPA7695A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	189829	168517	358346
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	o
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos, shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	189829	168517	358346
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.8	3.37	7.17
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securit	ies (IX)	
Class eg:X	189829	168517	358346
Class eg:y			
Total	189829	168517	358346
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.8	3.37	7.17
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	·		`
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(XI)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.8	3.37	7.17
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)	
No. (a)		/9/	

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

189829

168517

358346



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Individu	ıals - ii. Indiv	idual shareho	lders holding	nominal shar	e capital in e	ccess of Rs. 2	lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dharmesh Maldevbhai Godhania	Hamid Mansoorali Pyarali	Hemang Omprakash Mehta	Jyotika Sanjay Kumar	Kirti Kantilal Mehta	M Rama Prasad Reddy	Rakesh Jayantilal Shah
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	AAAPH1155P	BHKPM5724R	ZZZZ9999Z	AKSPM3939N	ALXPM8013D	ACWPJ62350
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	58874	71000	0	59228	68454	86099
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	94100	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	100000	58874	71000	94100	59228	68454	86099
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.18	1.42	1.88	1.18	1.37	1.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of secur	ities (IX)	<u> </u>			
Class eg: X	100000	58874	71000	94100	59228	68454	86099
Class eg.y							
Total	100000	58874	71000	94100	59228	68454	86099
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2	1.18	1.42	1.88	1,18	1.37	1.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		and the state of t					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						:	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)== (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2	1.18	1.42	1.88	1.18	1.37	1.72
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	<u> </u>					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
No. (a)		1			- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in fematerialized	0	58874	71000	0	59228	68454	86099

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)



Searial No.	8	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sham Dattatrya Keluskar	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AJWPK4379F	Total ·
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	52817	496472
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	94100
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	52817	590572
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	11.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	52817	590572
Class eg;y		
Total	52817	590572
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.06	11.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.06	11.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in lematerialized form (XIV)	52817	396472

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN



	Text Block
Textual Information(1)	The Shareholders hold the shares in Physical Mode. Therefore the RTA does not have PAN information.
Textual Information(2)	The Shareholders hold the shares in Physical Mode. Therefore the RTA does not have PAN information.



•		A	any Other (spec	ify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6
Category	HUF	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporat
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than I percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Premchand Madanchand	Tomley Jose	Jamam Share Consultants Pvt. Ltd	Dadima Capital (P) Ltd	S J Infratech Private Limited	Sharda Commodities Pv Ltd.
PAN (II)	AAHHP5834L	AHMPJ6788R	AABCJ3918N	AABCD2140E	AAMCS7606P	AAGCS3840K
No, of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	291003	55031	91599	109162	95335	51878
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0	0	0	0	0	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	291003	55031	91599	109162	95335	51878
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.82	1.1	1.83	2.18	1.91	1.04
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities ((IX)			<u> </u>
Class eg: X	291003	55031	91599	109162	95335	51878
Class eg:y						
Total	291003	55031	91599	109162	95335	51878
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.82	1.1	1.83	2.18	1.91	1.04
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible ecurities (as a	5,82	1,1	1.83	2.18	1.91	1.04
percentage of liluted share apital) (XI)= VII)+(X) As a %				210	9	1,04

of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

291003

55031

91599

109162

95335

51878

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN



	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	0
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos, shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	o ·
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	0
Class eg:y	
Total	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	TERS

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN



For, Omkar Overseas Limited

Auth. Sign. / Director

